
Coaches:

Fred Leal Skyline HS
(G) V Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Jan 27, 2024 Sat Scrimmage WEST MESQUITE
H S

11:00
AM

Mesquite Girls
Softball Complex NL

Jan 30, 2024 Tue Scrimmage LAKEVIEW
CENTENNIAL H S

5:30
PM

Forester Softball
Complex F1 NL

Feb 2, 2024 Fri Scrimmage NAAMAN FOREST
H S

6:30
PM Winters Park NL

Feb 5, 2024 Mon Scrimmage South Garland HS 6:30
PM

Forester Athletic
Complex NL

Mar 8, 2024 Fri District 
0-15 L

MANSFIELD
LEGACY H S

7:00
PM

Forester Softball
Complex F1 L

Mar 13, 2024 Wed District 
0-20 L CEDAR HILL H S 12:00

PM
Forester Athletic
Complex L

Mar 22, 2024 Fri District MANSFIELD H S 7:00
PM

Forester Softball
Complex F1 L

Mar 28, 2024 Thu District DESOTO H S 7:00
PM

Forester Softball
Complex F2 L

Apr 5, 2024 Fri District MANSFIELD LAKE
RIDGE H S

7:00
PM

Forester Softball
Complex F1 L

Apr 12, 2024 Fri District TBD 7:00
PM

Forester Softball
Complex F1 L

Apr 19, 2024 Fri District WAXAHACHIE H S 7:00
PM

Forester Softball
Complex F2 L
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